
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

名 前
小保 方 大地
出羽  竜 也
堀井 大輔
小谷 浩輔
和久井 智則
古 谷 卓一
布方 康 之
中野 隆 治
飯 田 勇一
陣 野 和貴
岡田 友裕
谷口 栄時
平 尾 徹
上ヶ 島 学
遠藤 秀 則
吉沢 浩二
三 浦 大志
原  靖治
芳賀 祐 治
坂川 圭 吾
中野 美絵

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
5
3

Total Time
5:33.314
5:37.834
5:37.941
5:39.339
5:39.822
5:41.533
5:02.224
5:04.007
5:04.277
5:07.556
5:11.100
5:12.550
5:12.768
5:15.779
5:30.654
5:31.507
5:35.739
5:40.472
5:04.006
4:27.022
2:19.175

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
40.831
41.763
41.532
41.129
41.680
41.835
42.432
41.776
41.940
43.046
41.481
42.707
42.420
43.240
45.443
44.228
45.387
45.800
44.819
48.825
45.727

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
Mayako
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
INFINITY
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO

無 限 カ ッ プ2025 第8戦
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